	PPLICATION AND CERT	TIFICATE FOR PAYME	NT				
	A DOCUMENT G702/Cma VNER:	City of Pinellas Park		PROJECT:	APPLICATION NUMBER:	Final-retention	Distribution to:
Ov	YILK.	5141 78th ave North		64th St from 82nd ave to 84th ave	PERIOD TO:	4/22/2024	x OWNER
		Pinellas Park, FL 33781			PROJECT NOS.:		CONSTRUCTION
							MANAGER
CONTRACTOR: MTM CONTRACTORS, INC.						ARCHITECT	
		6550 53RD STREET NORTH					CONTRACTOR
		PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781		VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:			
				VIA ARCHITECT:			
_	ONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION	ON EOD DAVMENT		The undersigned Contractor cortif	See that to the best of the	a Cantractoria knowled	lee.
_				The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been			
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in accordance with the Contract.  Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.				completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been			
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM			\$269,313.15	paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued			
<u>-</u>			Was a second sec	and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.  CONTRACTOR:			
2. Net Change By Change Orders			\$79,940.00				
3.	CONTRACT SUM TO DATE	(Line 1 +2)	\$349,253.15			5.400	4-12-24
	TOTAL COMPLETED & CTOPED TO DA		\$2.40.052.45	BY:Anthony Toccalino Secretary/Trea	agusas & MTM contract	DATE_	1
4.	TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DA (Column G on G703)	(IE	\$349,253.15	Anthony roccamio secretary/free	asurer of will wi contracti	ors me	
	(Column G on G703)			State of: FLORIDA	County of: PIN	JELLAS	
5.	RETAINAGE:			Subscribed and sworn before me t			
	a. 0% % of Completed Work			Notary Public: JEFFREY T STEVENSON			
	(Columns D & E on G703)			My Commission Expires:	1081	3	Notary Public - State of Florid
						1 3	Commission # HH 378237
	b. 10% % of Stored M	faterial \$0.00				1 //8	OF NO My Comm. Expires Mar 23, 20
	(Column F on G703)			CERTIFICATE FOR PA	YMENT	1	Bonded through National Notary As
	Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or					~	
	Total in Column 1 of G703)		\$0.00	In accordance with the Contract D			
	TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE		\$349,253.15	and the data comprising the above	• •	_	
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)		φονθ,200.10	certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with				
	(Same a least place of a country)			the Contract Documents, and the			
7.	LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR	PAYMENT		AMOUNT CERTIFIED.			
	(Line 6 from prior Certificate)		\$331,790.49				
			-	AMOUNT CERTIFIED	SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	17,462.66	
8.	CURRENT PAYMENT DUE		\$17,462.66	(Attach explanation if amount certifie		11 7 70	
				Application and on the Continuation	Sheet that changed to conf	form to the amount certifi	ed.).
9.	BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RET			CONSTRUCTION MGR: By:		Date:	
	(Line 3 less Line 6)	\$ -		Бу		Date	
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS		DEDUCTIONS	ARCHITECT:	Γ:			
Total changes approved in			By: Date:				
previous months by Owner \$0.00			This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only				
T	otal Approved this Month	\$79,940.00	\$0.00	to the Contractor named herein. Is			
-	TOTALS NET CHANGES by Change Order	\$79,940.00	\$0.00 \$79,940.00	payment are without prejudice to this Contract.	any rights of the Owner	or Contractor under	
IN	NET CHANGES by Change Order		\$79,940.00	und Commuc.			

NET CHANGES by Change Order